MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BETAMOTOR
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
PEUGEOT
RIZZATO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

PNEUMATICO VEE RUBBER VRM-94 2-3/4-16 43J TT

Scarabeo 2T DD
Scarabeo 2T DT
Scarabeo 2T TT
Scarabeo Street 2T DD
Scarabeo Street 2T DT
Tempo 16

SGX Sky

SHH

SHH

SH Scoopy Fifty

SH

Fox/Fox L

Carosello

YH Why

YH Why E2

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
50

ANNI
1998 - 1999
1993 - 1999
1993 - 1997
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
1996 - 1999
1997 - 2001
1991 - 1995
1991 - 1995
1996 - 2001
1996 - 2000
1994 - 1998
0000 - 0000
1998 - 2002
2003 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




